P100 Exploded View

Exploded View Location No. | Part numb Part name Screw numb Screw Specification Qty
IRIER fusd FS | YERSD WEEm SRR IRELIE HE
P100 Front Hood (Chinese Version)
1| 05-002-01371
P100 HIAE (REHR) %
P100 Front Hood (International Version)
1| 05-002-01634 < o
P100 H1KE (85MR)
P100 Antenna Cable Organizer M3*10%6 Screw Kit
2 | 02-001-07970 e 02-004-00624 ; e 2
P100 fRek-Keze - M310°6 BB, = AT
P100 Front Hood Rack M3*10%6 Screw Kit
3 | 02-001-08076 e | 02-004-00624 2
P100 LEERE M3*10*6 AREHA = AATIERL
P100 Front Hood Clip (Rear) M3*10%6 Screw Kit
4 | 02-001-07397 02-004-00624 ; o 2
P100 P100 #IkEEEE R4 -F 9 M3*10*6 /< FREHEL=HATm &L
oor. P100 Front Cable Organizer (Large) 00 ST2.9*8 Tapping Screw
. 5 | 02:001-08155 P100 SkEREH# == | 02-004-00503 ST29% PEIARFEKE R 2
o Ml S0 P100 Fuselage Front Compartment Frame M5*16*10 Screw Kit
3 .o 6 | 02-001-08157 02-004-00939 8
R g Fuselage front compartment P100 skiER % M5*16*10 AR B A= BATERL
Y i oesn 0 —
kEp P100 Front Cable Organizer (Small)
7 | 02-001-08239 . w
- o P100 HLSk-E6HE
P100 Front Hood Clip (Front) M3*10%6 Screw Kit
8 | 02-001-07399 0 02-004-00624 ” e 1
P100 P100 Sk BEEE-RH -AI @ M3*10*6 < REHEL=HATM &L
P100 Front Rack Bracket (Left) M4*12*8 Screw Kit
10 | 02-001-07999 02-004-00834 3
P100 HSL3T @Rl -2 ‘ M4*12*8 R B = AATIERL
P100 Front Rack
11| 02-002-09969
P100 HLLTBIEHF
P30,XP,P40,VAOCN,VA0EN,P100 Optical Flow Lens Shade
12 | 14-005-00005 P30,XP,P40,VAOCN,VAOEN,P100 HHitRsH-3 -®
P100 Dynamic Radar Bracket M4+12*8 Screw Kit
13 | 02-001-08154 02-004-00834 8
P100 FEIEMARRY: > M4r12°8 AR S EATI R
P100 Front Rack Bracket (Right) M4*12*8 Screw Kit
14 | 02-001-08000 02-004-00834 3
P100 HLSZiSEREM -A i M4*12*8 R AEEL = AATIERL
P100 Arm Rubber Protector Bracket ST2.9*8 Tapping Screw
1| 02-001-07248 - 02-004-00903 2 N 4
P100 HUEHHREREF ' ST2.9*8 PBA/AFELELIRL
P100 Arm Rubber Protector
2 | 02-001-08242
P100 HEPHHERL 0
P100 Motor Connector Bracket ST4.0*16 Tapping Screw
3 | 14-005-00023 02-004-00775 2
P100 EBiFHFEIEEE i ST4.0x16 7 AEEL B IReL
V40CN,V40EN,P100 Motor/Servo Bracket Pin Buffer
4 | 02-001-08187 VAOCN,VAOEN,P100 FBHEERERE b4
V40CN,VAOEN,P100 Motor/Servo Bracket Pin -
5 | 02-002-10353 VAOCN,V40EN,P100 FILEENE
P100 Arm Rubber Protector Support ST4.2+8 Tapping Screw
6 | 02-001-07674 02-004-00918 2
P100 HASHRELE uJ ST4.2*8 PBAI/<FFEKENIRL
- ) Arm 172 —
EF:E‘H{S 7 | 02-001-07349 P100 Motor Bracket @ 02-004-00939 M5*16*10 Screw Kit 6
i P100 EBHE M5*16*10 A BB =HATESRL
172508
P100 Arm Clamp M5*32*10 Screw Kit
8 | 02-002-07249 P | 02-004-00780 2
P100 MBER M5*32 7 =HATIERL
P100 Fuselage Arm Cover —
9 | 02-001-06306
P100 HIBHLS RIS
P100 Arm
10 | 02-003-00651 P100 5 i
P100 Motor Connector Isolator (Thick) @)
11 | 02-001-07628 )
P100 EBIANHFSRE 2 (1) J
P100 Motor Connector Isolator (Thin)
12 | 02-001-07627
P100 BHFIFE 1 (&)
P100 Motor Connector Housing M3*10%6 Screw Kit
13 | 02-001-08203 02-004-00624 2
P100 ST RIPHE - M310°6 ABEHE S BARE S
V40EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Release Knob
1| 02-:001-08133 V40EN,P100 Biskiifesast +
P100 Arm Rubber Protector Support ST4.2+8 Tapping Screw
2 | 02-001-07674 " 02-004-00918 ; N 2
P100 HIBHAESZIE U ST4.2*8 PBR7<AFESKELRLL
V40CN,V40EN,P100 Motor/Servo Bracket Pin Buffer
3 | 02-001-08187 VAOCN,VAOEN,P100 FBHEERERE b4
V40CN,VAOEN,P100 Motor/Servo Bracket Pin -
4 | 02:002-10353 VAOCN,V40EN,P100 FIHLEENE
P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Bracket (Left) M4*12*8 Screw Kit
5 | 14-005-00041 e, &y | 02-004-00834 oy 4
P100 ZEWHER M412*8 AR = AATIERL
P100 Motor Connector Bracket ST4.0*16 Tapping Screw
6 | 14-005-00023 02-004-00775 2
P100 BV FEIREE i ST4.0x16 I/ L R
P100 Arm Rubber Protector Bracket ST2.98 Tapping Screw
7 | 02-001-07248 02-004-00903 4
P100 HESHHER . ST2.9*8 PBAAAIFELELIRL
P100 Arm Rubber Protector
8 | 02-001-08242
P100 HERHER 0
P100 Motor Connector Housing M3+10%6 Screw Kit
9 | 02-001-08203 02-004-00624 2
P100 FVBHTFARIPHE _— M3410'6 A BB BATIERL
P100 Motor Connector Isolator (Thin)
10| 02-001-07627 P100 BB FEE 1 ()
P100 Motor Connector Isolator (Thick)
11 | 02-001-07628
P100 EBEIRFSIE 2 ()
V40EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Access Port Cover
= Arm 3 12 | 02-001-08136 VAOEN,P100 BSKIKHHHE R I
e =
3SHNE VA40EN,P100 Solenoid Valve Bracket M2.5*8*4.5 Screw Kit
| 13 | 02-001-08300 VAQEN,P100 SRtRErEN: 02:004-00523 | 1> 5vgea.5 pysRmHSL = EAERL
5§
V40EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod o
14 | 02-001-08310 VAO0EN,P100 BN
V40EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Inner Foam Protector (Thick)
15| 02-001-08314 VA0EN,P100 IESLEVAHR-B '
VA40EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Inner Foam Protector (Patch- |
16 | 02-001-08197 Type) 1
V40EN,P100 TRk RREVAR
17 | 02-001-08134 V40EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Screw Mount

VAOEN,P100 BEskbRiF-FIF




VA40EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Joint Cap

18 | 02-001-08407 VAO0EN,P100 ISk HhiReTE
P100 Arm End Tube & Cable Protector
19 | 02-001-07712 o
P100 HIEB{EMEDREIRE
001 V40EN,P100 L-Type Tube Fitting (for Arms)
20 | 02-001-08163 VA0EN,P100 BSkEE
V4O0EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Joint Spring
21 | 02:002-10150 VAOEN,P100 BrHHHRIFHIE 8
P100 Arm Clamp M5*32*10 Screw Kit
22 02-002-07249 P100 HUEFESE | 02-004-00780
P100 Arm
23 | 02-003-00651 P100 4155 _
P100 Fuselage Arm Cover (@]
24 02-001-06306
P100 HBHLS b
VAOCN,V40EN,P100 Motor/Servo Bracket Pin -
1| 02:002-10353 VAOCN,VAOEN,P100 EBLEENE
V40CN,V40EN,P100 Motor/Servo Bracket Pin Buffer
2 | 02-001-08187 VA0CN,VA0EN,P100 EBHLESHIERE L J
V40EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Joint Cap
3 | 02-001-08407 VAQEN,P100 BESkiRIFLTE L 4
P100 Arm End Tube & Cable Protector
4 | 02-001-07712 o
P100 HIEB{EMEDREIRE
P100 Arm Rubber Protector Support ST4.2*8 Tapping Screw
5 02-001-07674 02-004-00918
P100 HUBHAESZIE U ST4.2*8 PBA/AFESKELELL
P100 Arm Rubber Protector
6 | 02-001-08242 2100 1138 0
P100 Arm Rubber Protector Bracket ST2.9*8 Tapping Screw
7 | 02-001-07248 02-004-00903
P100 HESHHER . ST2.9*8 PBAAAIFELELIRL
P100 Motor Connector Housing M3*10*6 Screw Kit
8 02-001-08203 o 02-004-00624 N 4 —
P100 BT AR - M3*10°6 75 FRlBIHE K S B AR
P100 Motor Connector Bracket ST4.0*16 Tapping Screw
9 | 14-005-00023 02-004-00775
P100 EBEIA T EIEE i ST4.0x16 I/ L R
P100 Motor Connector Isolator (Thin)
10 02-001-07627 .
P100 B FIFE 1 (&)
P100 Motor Connector Isolator (Thick)
" 02-001-07628 . <
P100 B FIFE 2 (K)
VA0EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Inner Foam Protector (Patch-
12 02-001-08197 1
Type)
Arm 4 VA40EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Inner Foam Protector (Thick)
(=0 13 | 02-001-08314 V40EN,P100 IESLEVAHR-B b
s —
V40EN,P100 Solenoid Valve Bracket M25°8°4.5 Screw Kit
14 | 02-001-08300 VAOEN,P100 EsAIEIEH 0200400523 | 1) sugea 5 pocsmBE A= EATE R
V40EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod
15| 02-001-08310 VAOEN,P100 BESKAIH S
VA0EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Access Port Cover
16| 02-001-08136 VAOEN,P100 SIS HFA:E% '
P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Bracket (Right) M4*12+8 Screw Kit
17 | 14-005-00042 " &= | 02:004-00834 oy
P100 ABEHEIRE M4*12*8 <RIBS = AATIERL
V40EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Release Knob
18 | 02-001-08133 VADEN,P100 BSkpkiFiEse +
V4O0EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Joint Spring
19| 02:002-10150 VAOEN,P100 BHHHHRIFHE 8
V4O0EN,P100 Nozzle Extension Rod Screw Mount @5
20 | 02-001-08134 VA0EN,P100 BEskiRif-RiF S
001 V40EN,P100 L-Type Tube Fitting (for Arms)
21 | 02-001-08163 VAOEN,P100 Bk
P100 Arm
22 | 02-003-00651 P100 #18 i
P100 Fuselage Arm Cover [
23 02-001-06306
P100 HEHSimbERF
P100 Arm Clamp M5*3210 Screw Kit
24 | 02:002-07249 P100 s P | 02-004-00780 Ms*32p =R
P100 Motor Bracket
25 | 02-001-07349 P10 LS
P100 Fuselage Handle 4G Antenna Bracket (Type A)
1 | 02-001-07518 100 EFREOE 1 '
P100 U-Type Hook M4*10*8 Screw Kit
2 | 02-002-09456 02-004-00833
P100 BiEEREN J% M4*10*8 AREIE=EATIERL
P100 Fuselage Side Panel ST2.9*8 Tapping Screw
3| 02-001-07657 P10D FatEsr | 02-004-00903 ST2.9%8 PBRIABFEXERIRL
P100 Application System Releasable Hook Pin 1
4 02-002-09829
P100 tRIFIBF 46 |
P100 RTK & Radio Antenna Bracket ST2.9*8 Tapping Screw
5 | 02-001-07658 P100 Kekzrze © | ozovsoons ST2.9°8 PBRYARTFELENEL
P100 Main Fuselage M5*16*10 Screw Kit
6 14-005-00021 s 02-004-00939 e 3 =
P100 HR(&RE) v M5*16*10 A BEH L= HATTESRL
P100 Application System Main Connect Cable p
7 01-027-02338
P100 fhksE O
P100 Main Fuselage Beam
8 | 02-002-09897 P100 #2 o
P100 Central Hood ST4.2*8 Tapping Screw
9 | 02-001-08156 P100 0% 02-004-00918 ST4.2*8 PBAI/NA LB BB
P100 Fuselage Handle 4G Antenna Bracket (Type B)
10 | 02-001-07519 P10 BFRELIE 2 -
P100 Fuselage Handle M6*22*12 Screw Kit
1| 02:001-07517 P100 MBEF OO0 020000103 | i cmam
Fuselage P100 Fuselage Handle 4G Antenna Bracket Cable Clip M25%6°4.5 Screw Kit
R 12 | 02:001-07520 P100 4GRS | 020040031 |y e s mmEEL = B AR
B =
P100 Application System Releasable Hook
13 | 14-005-00026
P100 HRIFIEI (&)
14 | 14-005-00022 P100 Application System Releasable Hook Bracket &1 | o2-00s-00939 M5*16*10 Screw Kit

P100 $AHIESEE (&+14)

M5*16*10 ABEHEL=HATHERL




P100 Fuselage Bottom Shield

15 | 02-001-08483 P100 HLEEHS EEEHAS
16 | 02-001-07930 e ﬁ?ggc;;;?;;g«#mwm 02-004-00834 M4~12*xi\;1§tir£etvé‘§ﬁ§w
18 | 02-001-07991 P100 Fuselage 1?33 g;;gﬁgzo Ring - Type) A ;
19 | 02-007-00200 P100 Main :?g:‘z;;;g&;;m Protecter I (@)
20 | 02-001-07644 P100 Ci:gg';;‘;;;;;’ o seal B 0
o1 | 0200107678 P100 Central POF\:\;eOrOBquST;:; ;cir]eﬂ;v ;ust Proof Cover .
23 | 02-001-08289 p100 F””'“;sg?ﬁg%gg@;:;be Organizer ﬂ 02-004-00624 M3~1o~ri;§§i§§§mm
1 | 02-001-08009 P100 Bat:zosé?gé;i’; Housing h 02-004-00624 M3*10*2A;;;1;§:;¥3$K%3§M
- | | VR sty e e 1) | | s | T ot s
TESREE T
RiE o | 0200108075 VAOEN,PJSSEZ?;eOrg ;mgr Buffer —
5 | 02-001-08194 P;?g;;;;;g “ b 02-004-00939 M5*15*%?;;J;;c;‘gﬁk%ﬁw
6 | 02-001-08462 p100 Baﬁ;rg;;;;eég-‘% Housing - 02-004-00624 Ms*w*?,j\;;i;tg‘;%ﬁéw
1| 02-001-08110 P100 Apz';?;;%;g;;,;;ie{: roanizer ‘ 02-004-00918 sm.zs*Tz: s;;zg’;éi;;vw
2 | 02-001-08108 p100 A"P';agio";\g’;gucab‘e Clip - 02-004-00890 512.9531269;13?79:&?’;9;;&1;&
3 | 6200107052 | 100 Application Syern gg:ggg;s“w Destproof Cover | \
4 | 02-001-08241 p100 A"P'icaﬁ"";g;‘;mgfé;;%%gw (Patch-Type) ’ 02-004-00918 sm.zS'T; 'sl;igt‘g’g%igl;&
5 | 02-001-08322 P100 Applica:%(‘, z;;;ngpper Frame g 02-004-00939 M5*1s*x)?;;1;;c;‘gﬁkiﬁtﬁw
6 | 02-001-08070 p100 App"“(is;‘ Ogy;g;é;lgb Upper Case ” \ 02-004-00918 sm.zS'T; ‘sé;‘;:g’g%i;el‘;ﬂﬁ
+ | o2002-10143 P100 Landing Sllj‘\d()gj’; g;ﬂr;;; Container, Left) A
8 | 02-001-08049 P La"diﬁosokg%;;;@g;:cm clomp 4 02-004-00833 M4~1o*xi;§i;tg‘§ﬁ§w
waw — T
= 11 | 02-001-08071 P100 App“ca“:r Ogy;;;;;;;“b Lower Case | 02:004-00018 ST4.ZSJ;: 'ssig?g;éigw
12 | 02-001-08200 P100P g;;ggrfgiggﬁ% ® | 02:004-00833 MA*wyggiir_eigé%ﬁM
13| 02-001-08282 o N
16 | 02-001-08234 p100 G”””'Epfgg‘;i;;;;:;;;fm( (Uppen % 02-004-00918 sm.zs'Ta4 ‘sé;ggéi;el‘gﬂﬁ
17 | 02-001-08348 pi00 G'sqgrgg‘; iner tid -
) ) - 02-004-01033 Mz*ax::;;r;;ﬁ?;ﬂsﬁ
18 | 14.005-00036 P100 Spreading System Main Harness @
P100 S sEEiRa B ST2.9*10 Tapping Screw
02-004-00890 | 515 ox10PB prREAERETSARE (AT)
10 | 0s.002.01380 P100 GranuIeP f;on;:i%;z iL;veI Detector | @' | 0200000036 M;ﬁsggﬁke Scr;’g%ﬁggg
20 | 02-001-08413 p100 App“c:;i;g ;g;;;ﬂ;%gi Skid Clamp * 02-004-00995 M4x40x5":§§2 Sc ew!ﬂKeitmféﬂﬁ
22 | 02-002-10143 P100 Landing S':f og(;;g;u;;; Container, Lefl) A
2 | 14-005-00031 P100 Spiral Feiﬂ:;'g’;ég;ﬁzmw Gearbon -' 02-004-00834 M4~1z*$;1iir£eig‘§ﬁﬂﬁé
4 | 14-005-00033 ng fgg;‘g;ﬁ"“" @ 01-027-02200 p100 f,':'oeoa gg;;&; Cable
s | 020008326 T e nasniann W | oo | e
6 | 14-005-00037 o 00;?;;;;:;&?; tef0 “‘
7 | 02-001-08324 Pwops;:agd;g%czgﬁg;; tef) G 02-004-00836 M4*1s*22ﬂ;;;;;§:;g§ﬁtﬁw
8 | 02-001-08600 " °P°1 ;g g;;g_s;;%em
9 | 02-001-08331 Pw;oogg;iﬂ;;ﬁ#;;ng o) | 02-004-00836 M4*15*2A;;;;;§:;N QK%TEM
10 | 0200108065 P100 Spiral Feeder Motor Gear Shaft Seal O

P100 FHBELRFS LRI OREER




P100 Spiral Feeder Gear Shaft Gasket

" | 02-002-09700 P100 BB EIOHBIRAE o
12 | 05-002-01389 Pmopfggalg;:;;g,;;igmp A
13 | 02-001-08199 P100 S;igao' ;g;;ég;%;:;g‘a' Pad ’
14 | 02-002-09919 P100 Sp;?(;;z;;g;;;‘mp“"g . \
15 | 02-002-10030 P100 S';’:;'OF;;Z;E;‘;{;“”Q ‘ 02-004-00890 srz.sfo:ég;Jg Tapg;gasl;r;v:,i (A1)
BERS = . -
e 17 | 02-002-09366 P100 G'a"”';gg'gg;;ﬂ%ﬁg%f” Reflector u 02-004-00890 srz.sxfggégws:g Tapgtfasl;r;;_i (A1)
o oo POgmimesmonm || o |, S
B p— ®
o oo | g m— | o
28 | 02-001-08599 ngf;(;e;;égs,;?m
29 | 14-005-00038 p100 g:’é’;';ﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁ;”gh” ‘6‘
31 | 02-001-08200 o ooP g;;mé;;g;ggﬁ% » 02-004-00889 STZ_:;E?;%:;‘“&;;%&
32 | 02-002-07545 0;;_3;_(; -
1| 02-001-08108 p100 A”p';aoﬁo";g‘;gucab‘e Clip - 02-004-00890 srz.sxfg:éggi Tapg;gas;;zi (A1)
5 | 02-001-07952 | P100 Application Syster:1 gg;;;f:;g; Screw Destproof Cover a_
3 | 0200108322 P100 Applicapli;)oré z;;nﬁUpper Frame
5 | 02-001-08110 p100 Ap’;'icoaoti;‘ System cf'f;f rganizer s 02-004-00918 . 4_253‘:;;7/;2’;5:;;&
o [rasaoms | PovowE s | )
 [oorosus | Povosun toss oo e[
s | 02-001-08413 P100 Applic::i;g ;g;;;ﬂ;%gi Skid Clamp
9 | 01-027-02271 p100 ;‘ggg;;@;’;g;gg"‘” lllll 02-004-00523 | 1o mﬁ:;géi;ﬂgﬁﬁw
10 02-002-10428 P100 Landing S}:g;fgfé;;‘iﬂ;container, Left) @
12 | 02-001-08384 P100 Applic:i;g ;y;g;r;;;::ﬁ!;:ﬂ;;ag;ss Port Seal o
s | momann | o e o corses [
16 | 02-001-08071 P100 Applicati::ogy;;;z;;;ub Lower Case & | 020000918 SM.ZSE.s;;Eg;;\éi:;M
| 7 ot | vt e |
BERG — — -
EE 18 | 14-005-00030 P100 Shout Liquid Tube;#&u;ﬁfg;gg Bottom Outlet - Pump)
i pow— ey | | o |
20 | 02-001-06503 P100 Liquid Caﬁ?ﬂgiﬁ:;;%gg;;be Fitting Seal o
P40,V40CN,V40EN,P100 Liquid Container Bottom Outlet Tube |~
21 | 02-001-06717 Fitting Nut
P40,VA0CN,V40EN,P100 Z5fEiaskas
2 02-001-06861 P100 Liquid Co;ltg(i}n;f;?;; Detector Float
25 | 02-002-10027 P100 Landing Skid Bottom Rod _

P100 ZHFAREERSZIEH




P100 Landing Skid Bottom Rod Rubber Buffer

24 | 02-001-08286
P100 Z5faRhRERE
P100 Pump Bracket
25 | 02-001-08313 i
P100 $EaNREREM
P100 Landing Skid Bottom Rod Bracket
26 | 02-001-07979 &
P100 Z57ERIZRMMIEEH
P40,V40CN,V40EN,P100 Liquid Container Level Detector Seal
27 | 02-001-06639 P40,V40CN,VAOEN,P100 ZfsfeTmias it
P100 Liquid Container Level Detector
28 | 05-002-01379 .
P100 ZfEfERER ’
P100 Liquid Container Bottom Outlet 2-Way Tube Fitting Kit (incl.
29 | 14-005-00007 filter) ;
P100 ZFEHEH
P100 Peristaltic Pump (Type A) M4*10*8 Screw Kit
30 | 05-002-01383 P100 EEFHEA | oz o0s-conss MA410°8 B S AT L
oo P100 Landing Skid (for Liquid Container, Right)
31 | 02-002-10427 P100 ZSHEIEE D
P100 Liquid Container
32 | 02-001-08394 P100 Z5HEAETH
P100 Application System Cable Organizer (Patch-Type) ’ ST4.2+8 Tapping Screw
35 | 02-001-08241 o 02-004-00918 ; N
P100 thEiELREIR ST4.2*8 PBA7AFESkELELL
P100 Liquid Tube (for Arms)
36 | 14-005-00075
P100 3. ASHIBHRILHE g l
P100 Nozzle M3*10%6 Screw Kit
1 | 05-002-01382 P100 SErbsL d 02-004-00624 M3*10*6 <R B = AATIEERY
P40,V40CN,VA0EN,P100 Nozzle Disc M3*8*6 Screw Kit
2 | 02:001-08023 P40,VAOCN,VA0EN,P100 I . 02-004-00937 M3*8 B = AATERL
. x V40EN,P100 Solenoid Valve
- . - 3 | 05-002-01528 . [ ®
- Sprayer arm 3/4 V4OEN,P100 e8]
o, v 3 -1
e ?’ \\4, s s @00
o 3/45H5% V40EN,P100 Short Liquid Tube (Solenoid Valve - Nozzle)
4| 14-005-00005 VAOEN,P100 Bsk-EiRIEHE
V40EN,P100 Short Liquid Tube (Solenoid Valve - L-Type Tube |
5 | 14-005-00076 Fitting)
VA0EN,P100 #;ififl - Bk SEEHE
P100 Nozzle & Solenoid Valve Extension Cable
6 | 01-027-02383 P100 Bt
° P100 Central Cable Hub ST2.9*8 Tapping Screw
1 | 14-005-00034 N 02-004-00903 . N
A‘i o P100 SR BEELAR ST2.9*8 PBR/NAFEILEBURL
i&‘ ° Fuselage . )
P EERG > | o1-027-02338 P100 Application System Main Connect Cable
B P100 fis
P100 Central Power Busbar (incl. Seal) = M4*10%8 Screw Kit
L 3 | 14-005-00024 o 02-004-00833 o o
P100 iCiftR (2OHUHE) H M4*10*8 R RBEHEL=HAT &L
47" Foldable Propeller Upper Clamp Kit (CW) M6*16*12 Screw Kit
1| 14-005-00104 amo | 02-004-00884
ATTIRERE PR -CWHRM M6*16 W7 Bk =EagL
47" Foldable Propeller Blades Kit (for P100, CW)
2 | 14-005-00100 ATEETCWEM (LY) —
©35*1.5 Rubber Gasket
3 | 02-001-08208
ATFEOISEHEEE o
©35+2 POM Gasket
4 | 02-001-08207 AT RIS o
47" Foldable Propeller Lower Clamp Kit (for P10, CW)
5 | 14-005-00106 @
Power system arm1 ATTIRBRE TR -CWE (P100) e
! 1S9 M4+16%8 Screw Kit
02-004-00836
M4*16*8 <R L=HAT &L
P100 ESC
6 | 05-002-01340 P100 FiE ?
8 02-004-00835 M4*14*8 Screw Kit
M4*14*8 R AEEEL = AATIERL
P100 Motor
7 | 02-005-00317
P100 FARH é
©938*2.9 POM Gasket (for P100)
8 | 02-001-08206 s o
@14 Bushing (for P10, CW Props)
9 | 02-001-08414 .
ATTIRBR CWIHEER
47" Foldable Propeller Upper Clamp Kit (CCW)
1| 14-005-00105 am
ATHITER EiEsk -CCWARM
47" Foldable Propeller Blades Kit (for P10, CCW) — M6*16*12 Screw Kit
2 | 14-005-00101 ATESCOWEI (L) ~— | 02-004-00884 M6*16 KRB = AR
@15 Bushing (for P100, CCW Props)
3 | 02-001-08415 .
ATHFER COWRIEE
P100 ESC M4+16%8 Screw Kit
4 | 05-002-01340 P100 238 "5 | oxoow-o0us MA*16+8 <RIBS = AR
©938*2.9 POM Gasket (for P100)
5 | 02-001-08206
Power system arm ATRO38IE G4
AARR
28H% M4*16*8 Screw Kit
02-004-00836
M4*16*8 < FREHEL=HATM &L
P100 ESC
6 | 05-002-01340 P100 FiE ?
8 02-004-00835 M4*14*8 Screw Kit
M414*8 AR = AATIERL
47" Foldable Propeller Lower Clamp Kit (for P10, CCW)
7 | 14-005-00107 e
ATFIREBRTHRE -CCWEH (P100) e
©35+2 POM Gasket
8 | 02-001-08207 et o
©35*1.5 Rubber Gasket
9 | 02-001-08208
ATTRO3SIRREE o
47" Foldable Propeller Blades Kit (for P10, CW) — M6*16*12 Screw Kit
T | 14-005-00100 ATEFOWIER (LY) == | 02:004-00884 MEH16 A RS A
©35*1.5 Rubber Gasket
2 | 02-001-08208
ATTRO3SREE o
©35+2 POM Gasket
3 | 02-001-08207 et o
47" Foldable Propeller Lower Clamp Kit (for P10, CCW)
4 | 14-005-00107 e
ATTIRERTHRE -CCWEEH (P100) ==
P100 Motor )
5 | 02-005-00317 g
Power system arm 3 P100 A é




s

3SNE

05-002-01340

P100 ESC
P100 813

02-004-00836

M4*16*8 Screw Kit
M4*16*8 R AEMEL=AATIERL

02-004-00835

M4*14*8 Screw Kit
M4*14*8 BB L=HAT &R

©38*2.9 POM Gasket (for P100)

02-001-08206 AT RO o
@14 Bushing (for P100, CW Props)
02-001-08414 .
ATTIRBRCWIEE
14-005-00105 47" Foldable Propeller Upper Clamp Kit (CCW)

ATHITER EiEsk -CCWARM

Power system arm4
NRFE
4SNE

©35*1.5 Rubber Gasket

M4*18*8 Screw Kit

02-001-08208 ATTROISREE o 02-004-00978 o Saen it
02-001-08414 214 Bu::i;?ﬁg;zw%;g popy | .

02-001-08207 034573;%,\;52;@‘ ....... o

14-005-00107 47" Foldable Propeller Lower Clamp Kit (for P100, CCW) -x-

ATTHHTER TSR -CCWARH (P100)

P100 Motor "
02-005-00317 P100 #7384 é
M4*168 Screw Kit
02-004-00836
M4*16*8 R AEEL=AATIERL
05-002-01340 o100 £
P100 378

02-004-00835

M4*14*8 Screw Kit
M4*14*8 BB L=HAT &L

02-001-08206

©38*2.9 POM Gasket (for P100)
ATTRO38HE

14-005-00101

47" Foldable Propeller Blades Kit (for P100, CCW)
4TS CCWERI (LY)

02-004-00884

M6*16*12 Screw Kit
M6*16 W REIH k= EageL

14-005-00105

47* Foldable Propeller Upper Clamp Kit (CCW)
ATHITER EiRsk -CCWARM

Power system Fuselage
NRF
ng

14-005-00034

P100 Central Cable Hub
P100 sRIMBEELEAR

02-004-00903

ST2.9*8 Tapping Screw
ST2.9*8 PB/ A FEL LR

14-005-00027

P100 Battery Socket
P100 EBithREHE

02-004-00836

M4*16*8 Screw Kit
M4*16*8 R AEMEL=AATIERL

02-002-09974

P100 Main Power Cord Connector Isolator
P100 CiRIZETHRESE

14-005-00024

P100 Central Power Busbar (incl. Seal)
P100 TR (&OHUE)

02-004-00833

M4*10*8 Screw Kit
M4*10*8 <ML =HAT &R

Fuselage front compartment

05-002-01265

P100 Terrain Module
P100 jtefizisiiR

02-004-00523

M2.5*8*4.5 Screw Kit
M2.5*8*4.5 W REHL = A ATIEEL

05-002-01262

P100 UPS Module
P100 UPS#EfeRits

02-004-00903

ST2.9*8 Tapping Screw
$T2.9*8 PBA/ <A FESLEIURLL

05-002-01531

SuperX4 Pro Flight Controller (Chinese Version)
SuperX4 Pro FEKR iz

05-002-01590

P100 SuperX4 Pro Flight Controller (International Version)

THERBHRSLER P100 SuperX4 Pro AR iz
> 05-002-01296 P100 4D Imaging R:fg{, (;Zga@"g;g:;n(cmnese Version) s
05.002-01580 | P100 40 Imaging Radar;?gg?g;g;;)umemational Version) lﬁ
05-002-01349 P1§$0;P:P5:é“£ra g‘ 02-004-00624 M3*10‘2’§;;;§:2£%K%§M
01-003-00340 Pwoo;g;:::;gfgm) :; 02-004-00903 STZ_:&:;;:S’;‘%;E@
01-003-00345 p100 s:gg’&l':igfigh" Na 02-004-00903 STZ_:Eﬁ;;Eg’;%i‘;;’M
Ae LI Fuselage P1004G Antenna |
£%‘. 1 0 ‘ ﬁ SR 01-003-00358 o100 40K -
= e )| s |




